
First Day Of School Monday, Aug. 19

Labor Day Monday, Sept. 2

Columbus Day Monday, Oct. 14

In-Service Day Friday, Nov. 1

Thanksgiving Break   Nov. 27-29

Winter Break
Last Day of Class Friday, Dec. 20
Classes Resume Monday, Jan. 6

Martin Luther King Jr Day Monday, Jan. 20

In-Service Day Friday, Feb. 14

Presidents Day Monday, Feb. 17

Spring Break March 16-27

Last Day of School Friday, May 22

Graduation Saturday, May 23   

Memorial Day Monday, May 25


